Date

01/15/25

12/18/24

12/04/24
12/04/24

11/27/24

11/20/24
11/20/24
11/20/24

11/13/24

11/06/24
11/06/24
11/06/24

10/30/24
10/30/24
10/30/24

10/23/24

10/16/24
10/16/24
10/16/24
10/16/24

10/09/24
10/09/24
10/09/24

Wednesday Doubles League USBC Awards

Name

Billy Bozarth
Charles LaBean

Matthew Rose
Matthew Rose

George Stanton

Diana Landers
Diana Landers
George Stanton

Amanda Brooks

Matthew Rose
Matthew Rose
Tammy Housewright

Charles LaBean
Keith Davis
Keith Davis

George Stanton

Jason Cioni
Jennifer Cioni
Jennifer Cioni
John Tremblay

Jerry Landers
Rich Harris
Rich Harris

Award
Score

279

150

252
252

266

151
413
254

432

235
622
192

149
678
256

638

254
202
202
179

640
232
617

Award Received

275 Game

150 Game

250 Game
75 Pins Over Game

75 Pins Over Game

150 Game
400 Series
250 Game

400 Series

225 Game
600 Series
175 Game

125 Game
140 Pins Over Ave Series
75 Pins Over Game

600 Series

250 Game
200 Game
75 Pins Over Game
175 Game

600 Series
225 Game
600 Series

Note: Bowlers are eligible for awards every two seasons.



