Wednesday Doubles League USBC Awards

Date	Name	Award Score	Award Received
01/15/25	Billy Bozarth	279	275 Game
12/18/24	Charles LaBean	150	150 Game
12/04/24	Matthew Rose	252	250 Game
12/04/24	Matthew Rose	252	75 Pins Over Game
11/27/24	George Stanton	266	75 Pins Over Game
11/20/24	Diana Landers	151	150 Game
11/20/24	Diana Landers	413	400 Series
11/20/24	George Stanton	254	250 Game
11/13/24	Amanda Brooks	432	400 Series
11/06/24	Matthew Rose	235	225 Game
11/06/24	Matthew Rose	622	600 Series
11/06/24	Tammy Housewright	192	175 Game
10/30/24	Charles LaBean	149	125 Game
10/30/24	Keith Davis	678	140 Pins Over Ave Series
10/30/24	Keith Davis	256	75 Pins Over Game
10/23/24	George Stanton	638	600 Series
10/16/24	Jennifer Cioni	254	250 Game
10/16/24		202	200 Game
10/16/24		202	75 Pins Over Game
10/16/24		179	175 Game
10/09/24	Jerry Landers	640	600 Series
10/09/24	Rich Harris	232	225 Game
10/09/24	Rich Harris	617	600 Series

Note: Bowlers are eligible for awards every two seasons.